

## Making a commitment ...

to help fund research for oral and head and neck cancer in memory of Jonathan Brett Loden, who died May 12, 2006 at the age of 33.

The first Jonathan B. Loden Memorial Golf Tournament was

held on Oct. 16, 2006. Through the efforts of family, friends and many golfers, the foundation has contributed over \$165,000 to the Johns Hopkins Sidney Kimmel Cancer Center.

# The Jonathan B. Loden 17th Annual Memorial Golf Tournament

September 6, 2023 The Links at Challedon Mt. Airy, Maryland 21771

Registration opens at 8am - Shotgun at 9am

2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

## Hole Sponsorships

\$1250

Includes signage and a foursome.

#### Foursome of Golfers

\$600

Includes 18 holes of golf, cart rental, prizes, lunch, appetizers and beverages for four.

#### Individual Golfer

\$150

Includes 18 holes of golf, cart rental, prizes, lunch, appetizers and beverages.

Cash and Prize donations are also welcomed.

Proceeds benefit Head and Neck Cancer Research at the Sidney Kimmel Cancer Center at Johns Hopkins.



Team Name	 
Address	 
City	Zip

### Registration

Your Name \_\_\_\_\_Phone

Email

#### Additional Golfers

#### Venmo Payment to: @Bryan-Loden

Please make checks payable to the Jonathan B. Loden Foundation and mail to:

The Jonathan B. Loden Foundation

c/o Bryan Loden

6205 Mallett Drive

Mt. Airy, MD 21771

www.jblfoundation.com

Phone - 443-745-4988

bryan.loden@hmshost.com

## Past Sponsors

Allworld Golf HMSHost - Business Development

Budweiser HMSHost - Restaurant Development

Advantage ID Jim & Sandy Cornelius
Symbology ISAC - Rick Loden
Howard Bank Larry and Pam Tucker
Coca-Cola Fitness Together
Signs By Tomorrow Dick Lombardo

The Rotary Club of Columbia, MD

Heritage Financial Consultants, LLC - Peter Maller